
HOT COLD

M E N U
D R I N K S

Double Espresso

Espresso

Latte

Americano

Macchiato

$15.00

$10.00

$15.00

$15.00

$16.00

Cappuccino $17.00

COFFEE

Iced Latte

Iced Americano

Iced Macchiato

Frappuccino

Iced Coffee

$16.00

$16.00

$18.00

$20.00

$12.00

with flavors $25.00

Cold Brew $15.00

*ASK FOR AVAILABLE PUMP FLAVORS +$2

Iced Cappuccino $15.00

NON-COFFEE

F O O D

Milkshake

Hot Chocolate

Lemonade

Ice Cream

Smoothie

$15.00

$10.00

$9.00

$5.00

$16.00

*ask for flavors*

*ask for flavors*

*ask for flavors*

Chocolate Croissant

Muffins

3-Pack Macarons

Quiche

Cookies

$12.00

$8.50

$20.00

$ 8.50

$ 8.00

EDIBLES SPECIAL ITEMS
ASK FOR AVAILABILITY

Cinnamon Roll

Mini Cheese Cake

$8.50

$15.00

Brownies $8.50

White Hot Chocolate $10.00

Banana Bread $7.00

Ham & Cheese Croissant $18.00

The Crookie $23.00

PROTEIN

Skippy! Peanut Butter

Chocolate Cookie Blast

Cinnamon Toast

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

NEW!
*ASK FOR AVAILABLE FLAVORS

ALL DAY EVERYDAY


