# MENU



**ALL DAY EVERYDAY** 

#### K S R

<b>}</b> }}	
	,

## **COFFEE**\*ASK FOR AVAILABLE PUMP FLAVORS +\$2

НОТ		COLD	
Espresso	\$10.00	Iced Coffee	\$12.00
Double Espresso	\$15.00	Iced Latte	\$16.00
Latte	\$15.00	Iced Americano	\$16.00
Americano	\$15.00	Iced Macchiato	\$18.00
Macchiato	\$16.00	Iced Cappuccino	\$15.00
Cappuccino	\$17.00	Frappuccino with flavors	\$20.00 \$25.00
		Cold Brew	\$15.00



### NON-COFFEE

Hot Chocolate	\$10.00
White Hot Chocolate	\$10.00
Milkshake *ask for flavors*	\$15.00
Smoothie *ask for flavors*	\$16.00
Lemonade	\$9.00
Ice Cream *ask for flavors*	\$5.00





### **EDIBLES**

## SPECIAL ITEMS ASK FOR AVAILABILITY

Muffins	\$8.50	Cinnamon Roll	\$8.50
3-Pack Macarons	\$20.00	Mini Cheese Cake	\$15.00
Cookies	\$ 8.00	Brownies	\$8.50
Quiche	\$ 8.50	Banana Bread	\$7.00
Chocolate Croissant	\$12.00	The Crookie	\$23.00
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$18.00		



#### **NEW!** \*ASK FOR AVAILABLE FLAVORS **PROTEIN**

Chocolate Cookie Blast	\$20.00
Skippy! Peanut Butter	\$20.00
,	
Cinnamon Toast	\$20.00





